
O. p. VAir SCHAACK & CO., 708, 712, 714, and 716 Kearny St., Importers and Jobbers.

RUSS J. C. C. (estate of), F. 0. Wegener agent, of-
fice 83(j Montgomery

Russ John A., clerk with S. L. Mastick & Co., dwl
1828 Turk

Russ Joseph fRuss, Pickard & CoJ, res Ferndale,
Humboldt Co.

Russ Josenh (Dederky & R.J, dwl 333 Bush
RUSS, PiCKAKl) & CO. rJoseph Russ, E. Cousins,

and Daniel PickardJ , lumber dealers and man-
ufacturers. NE cor Main and Howard

Russe (ieorge, dairyman with Isaac Stone, dwl San
Bruno Koad nr Thirty-first

Russe George Sen., dairyman with Isaac Stone, dwl
San Bruno Koad nr Thirty-first

Russell , dwl ii30 Sacramento
Russell A. A., laborer Superintendent Public Streets
Russell Alonzo, engineer S. P. R. R., dwl 1"J2'J How
Russell Andrew, machinist with Hawkins & Can-

trell, dwl 2J.j32 Tehama
Russell Andrew 11., teamster, dwl NW cor Polk and

Austin
Russell Benjamin, with George Jungman, dwl 21)^

Sutter
Russell Charles, porter with Wellman, Peck & Co.,

dwl 3H3 Shipley bet Seventh and Eighth
Russell Charles A., cooper with Cutting & Co., dwl

2311 xMission
Russell David, carrier Examiner, dwl 265}^ Tehama
Russell David, machinist with Hawkins & Cantrell,

dwl SE cor Harrison and Seventh
Russell Edward, porter 110 California, dwl 3 Polk
Russell Frank M., painter with Downing & Mason,

dwl 171 Minna
Russell Frederick W.. clerk with Isaac W. Jones,

dwl N s Sixteenth bet Mission and Valencia
Russell G., fireman S. P. R. R.
Russell George, seaman, dwl 20 Folsom
Russell George H., real estate, dwl E s Pierce bet

Eddy and Ellis
Russell George T., proof reader Morning Call, dwl

70o California
Russell George W., market NW cor Bush and Jones,

dwl ii21 Bush, rear
Russell George W., salesman with Pond, Reynolds &

Co., dwl Cosmopolitan Hotel
Russell G. J., minstrel Alhambra Theater, dwl 207

Kearny
Russell H. C, publisher, dwl 7U Howard
Russell Henry, calker, dwl 2 Crook
Russell Henry, tanner, dwl Columbia nr Twenty-

fourth
Russell Henry R.. patternmaker, dwl 609 Third
Russell James, hackman, cor Sutter and Mont
Russell James, porter with Wellman, Peck & Co.,

dwl American Exchange
Russell James, waterman with Goodall, Nelson &

Perkins
Russell James K., bookkeeper S. F. Packing and

Provision Co.
Russell James M. (Russell & Forrest) , dwl 629 Clay
Russell John, bootmaker with S. W. Rosenstock &

Co., dwl 3o Everett
Russell John, cook with Florian Antunovieh. dwl

403 East
Russell John, insurance agent, dwl Devisadero bet

Clay and Sacramento
Russell John, oiler with Goodwin <fc Co., dwl 27 Stev
Russell John, molder with Savage & Son, dwl S s

Columbia bet Nineteenth and Twentieth
Russell John, truckman, dwl 442 Brannan, rear
RUSSELL JOHN A., clerk Board Supervisors, of-

fice 4 City Hall second floor, dwl 1107 Mason
Russell John B., bookkeeper 4:io Cal, dwl 24 Ellis
Russell John B., salesman with Francis X. Kast

dwl 12 ) Eleventh
'

Russell Joseph, conductor Market St. Railway, dwl
2210 Sixteenth

Russell Joseph, hats and caps, 136 Third
Russell Joseph Sen., printer, dwl 251o Octavia
Russell Joseph L., printer, dwl 107 Silver
Russell Julia Miss, milliner with Mrs. M. A. Butler

dwl ].S Anthony '

Russell M. A. Mrs., dressmaker, 309 Sutter
Russell Martha (widow), dwl 445 Bush
Russell Mary Mrs., dwl 27 Stevenson
Russell M.^ B., porter with Hawley, Bowen & Co..

dvvl 42 (second
Russell Michael, fireman, dwl 27 Stevenson
Russell Michael, painter, dwl 171 Minna
Russell Monson ( Wells, R. d- Co. J, dwl 2215 Pacific

Russell Moses, expressman, 519 Davis
Russell Patrick, laborer with James McDevitt, W a

Sansom bet Broadway and Vallejo
Russell Patrick, stevedore P. M. S. S. Co., dwl 234

Stevenson
Russell S. E. Mrs., lodgings, 410 Kearny
Russell Solomon, seaman, dwl 19 Commercial
Russell Thomas, fireman stm Constantino, Clay St.

Wharf
Russell Thomas, laborer S. F. and Pac. Sugar Co.,

dwl 5 Harrison Av
Rilssell Thomas S., bookkeeper with R. A. Swain &

Co., dwl lti08 Larkin
Russell Thomas S., planer California Mills, dwl W s

Mission bet Twenty-fifth and Twontv-sixth
RUSSELL WILLIAM, apothecary, NW cor Powell

and Union
Russell William, laborer Spring Valley Water W.

Co., dwllOl;* Market
Russell William, painter, dwl 32 Rincon PI
Russell AVilliam F. ( W. F. Russell & Co.;, dwl Union

Club
RUSSELL WILLIAM F. & CO. f William G. Har-

rison), commission merchants, 38 and 40 Cal
Russell Y. A., miner, dwl 227 Second
Russell & Forrest (J. M. Russell and C. T. Forrest),

United States Restaurant, 548 Clay
RUSSIA, Martin Klinkofstrom consul, office 510 Bat
Russian and Turkish Baths, Frederick Zeile propri-

etor, 524-528 Pacific
Russian River Mills (Duncan's), office 2 California
Russick William, shoemaker, dwl Seventh Av bet M

and N, South S. F.
Russilly William, painter, dwl 5o Minna
Kiist (Jtto, wine dealer, dwl 612 Grove
Rusteberg Andreas, musician, dwl 2 Helen
Rustic Shade Co., S s Perry bot Third and Fourth
Rustich Joseph, laborer, dwl 5 Margaret PI
Rustich Joseph, restaurant, 605 Washington
Ruth Adolph R., waiter with Albert Seitz, dwl 324

Montgomery
Rutherford A. H., capitalist, office 4*5 California,

dwl 1105 Bush
RUTHEKFORD ALEXANDER H., auditor Savings

and Loan Society, dwl 419 Sutter
Rutherford Andrew, ooilermaker with Moynihan &

Aitken, dwl E s Bartlett bet Twenty-fifth and
Twenty-sixth

Rutherford Frank A., master painter New U. S.
Mint, dwl 2522 Howard

Rutherford G., dwl 1023 Kearny
Rutherford James, patternmaker, dwl 48 Tehama
Rutherford Joseph W., flourpacker with Horace

Davis & Co., dwl 68 Clementina
Rutherford Peter, clerk, dwl 18 Tehama
Rutherford Rufus J., commission merchant, dwl 619

Mission
Rutherford Thomas, bookkeeper Spring Valley Wa-

ter W. Co., dwl 419 Sutter
Rutherford Thomas, miner, dwl 424 Sansom
Rutherford Thomas L. (Grosh & Rutherford) , resA apa
Ruthraufi" Alonzo T., manufacturer picture frames

27 becond, dwl 341 Seventeenth
Rutledge Edward, boot and shoemaker U. W. C.

Boot and Shoe Co., dwl 70J Natoma
Rutledge Mary (widow), furnished rooms, 518 Pac
Rutledge barah J., operator U. W. C. Boot and Shoe

Co., dwl 70J Natoma
Rutledge Thomas, boot and shoemaker U. W. C.

Boot and Shoe Co., dwl 703 Natoma
Rutledge William, hostler 921 Sutter, dwl Steveloe

nr Jones
Rutter John, seaman, dwl 19 Commercial
Butter Thomas, blacksmith with Deacon & Bulger,

dwl 413 Folsom ,
Rutter William, dwl 1408 Mission
Ruttle Matilda G. Miss, seamstress S. F. Laundry.

dwl 143 Third
Ruttman John H., stovemounter with George H. Tav

& Co., 614 Battery
Ruttner John, laborer Constitution Hotel, 547 First
Ruyle John, expressman, dwl 59 Stevenson
Ryan Adie B. (widow), dwl 352 Third
Ryan Anna Miss, shoefitter with John Irwin, dwl

829 Brannan
Ryan Catherine (widow), dwl 361 Jessie
Ryan Charles, expressman, dwl E s Twelfth bet How-

ard and Folsom
Ryan Charles, laborer, dwl 23 Anna

PACIFIC COAST BUSINESS DIBECTOKY circulates throughout the Pacific Coast.


